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Many thanks to W6LTX for sending me the minutes of the previous
meeting, and sorry I sm not using thelr entire contents Bucky But
would like to point out that the high-light of the meeting was an
interesting and enlightening talk by SVPWQ/DIAAAP....Since there
were not enough members present to vote on the FPiday night meeting,
a petition and balot was sent out, and the vote will be tallied at
this meeting, at the Colt Hotel Thursday Sept. lilth...Rememberi to
get that card in, and in order for it to count, your dues must be
paid up, and the ¢ard must he signed.ccccscoo

@ @y o S P S D W o D o oD

It is with a feeling of mised emotions that I must state that
I have to redlen as Editor of the DX'er, due te vreasure of work,
and plus the fact, that I feel like the man who came to dinner, in-
that I took the job for a month, and ended up having it for a year.
I must say that I have enjoyed the job, and with the new equipment,
1% is much easier than it was I started. I would like th thank the
members , and I am sure thet my suscessor will be gratefull also, as
it has turned a grimy tedious chore, into a pleasant tagk, from end-
less hours of hand oranking ending up looking like a bathless press-
men to & few minutes of watching the wheels &% round in a clean suit,
Hours of addressing eithez-by-hard, to a few minutes of pulling on a
handle, again nany thenkscocoeoo :

But before I turn in my card, I have a few gripes that I mst
get off my chest. First; The growing tendency to compare the DXfer
to snother exscellent publication. If you stop and anelize it for a
moment, this is a oclub paper,; not an internatiocnal DX magazine, end
it was never intended to be anything else, To compare the twoz is
1like ocomparing CQ to QST, or the Country monthly to a metropolitsn
Daily paper., They all have their Place, but sertainly ars not
oompargble...Second; The same fellows thet do all the griping are
the ones that send the other publication the good newe, and nil to
the DX’er or at the most @ bit of trivia. If it were got for these
ocutstanding men in our ranks, the other paper would have nothing or
&% the most very little over the DX%er....Laat; When I took thesjob
I stated, that I was not sn Editor, and would do the best T could
with the job, for this reason, I feel that someons else taks over
the reins for & Whil@coococoeol would like to thank all the 1
2§§tr%3gto§: z: the DX*er, sorry I do not have room to mengggz :ﬁgm
ncwﬁman, ind 3 :; :5:eygga:r:g :?glpiease continue to do 80 with the

&ve a paper that we can all de

(>

- proud of, The opinions 8xpressed above are my own, and do not reflect

- those of the club, or 1t8 membersc.....

73, nd oontinued DX
WO6KER



FOBAT 21051 2250 8/9

; , Al W #Ne25L
FG7XF . 14043 0105 8/11 " W  #N1252
. - b
ORYOR 14048 0725 B8/15 " W
3A2CF 14080 0725 8/16 " W
FOBAT 14051 o745 8/16 ° W S
W3ZA/3wW. 14075 1425 8419 " W #N.,253
ZO7SA . 14082 0230 8/21 " W -
VP2GL you3 0110 8/23 " W
W6CEL =~ -
PY7AN o2z - o324 1/2 A1 W .
KM6BL 1,010 0419 7/1% " W - #138
KP6AL 14061 0326 7/18 *© W #139
VK2AYY/IH 14061 o%;a /19 " W  #io
VP2VB 1075 0255 7721 W
VF6AF 14,095 1%1;2 721 " W
W3zZA/3W 14038 1529 3/27 " W #41
VP8CR 14003 1,0235 ‘81 "* W
Xw8al 11;013 1600 8/3 0t W #1y2
KX6BU 14088 1622 8/3 " W
KB6BJ o3y 0532 84 " W -
~ET2KY — 14055~ 1448 8/10 " W #143
FPBAC 14038 1630 8/10 * w o V
FGTXP ‘o2 0001 8/11 " C ' needed him.
zcley 14071 ojoo  8/13 " W _
YN1AA 14018 0039 8/18 " W #lh4L
FOBAT ‘14050 0523 8/20 ¢ W #1145
WOEFV ==
VP2VB/BV 14075 2012 - 7/25 Al W - #253
Z82M1 1401y 1400 7//(28. " W
vQ8aJ/c 14086 ays0 - 8/8 " w o #25h
ET2KY 062 1510 8/10 " W
LZ1AF | o347 8/13 * W
LxucJ 14005 o2y 8/13 " W
VP2GL -14075 0120 8/16 " ¢
EL1X 14080 0155 - 8/17 " W
W

FOBAT 14050 0500 8/22
WONRZ o= - ; ~

VE@TC 14043 0630 7/22 A1 C
VQBAT/C 14085 1610 8/2 A1 W
FU9AY 14082 0520 8/4 A1 W
OY1AB 14062 0535 8/58 A1 W

JTiYL 14020 1500 8/5

zzsz FBAYY 14084 1505 8/1
233 TG7AB 21100 0000 8/1
%ﬂt W6 TI2LA 21070 1635 8/1

3 <3




W6KG=— All Al & all Wkd.,
VP2VB 14075 0212 7/21
_VPBCR 14082 0545 7/26 Coatsland

QSL nxt yr.
HC4IM 14025 0635 7/28 see note.
URZAK 14087 0850 7/30
VSoMA 14032 1500 8/2 Don-Gen Is.
KC4USK 14068 1610 8/2
ZDIFG 14070 0830 8/3 Ans., SOKoc Dn.
FQSHA 14078 0600 8/8
FOSAT 14050 0710 8/10 -

x k ¥ %k XK Xk

HC&IM is W6GTO., He is radio 211 2321‘*1‘31' a fleet of tuna boatsc...

The IM Awards Section have snnounced a new{SOP) Sea of Pesce award.

To qualify you must work during the month of July, 10 of the 12 countries

on the Baltic Sea. No cost for award. Certification of QS0°s by local

radio clud is acceptable. Stickers avallable for qualifying in future

years after recéiving basic award..
‘ * % % & Kk K

Lloyd, W6KG, would like to exchange complete lists of sountries needed

with other club members who are asgreeable, and desireous of phoning

each other when needed DX is heard on a continucus 24 hour daily basis.

(No special hours, or conditions for phoning please).

WENRZ e )

Geo writes that he has besn inactive since sontest, however is most

_aprehensive over the fact that there have been a couple of ominous

30king antenna=s heve gone up j.n the ars@cccoe

WoUOVees

Recent QSL's recd VK2AYY/LH, FOSAT, ZS2MI, ZC3AC, LA2JE/P, and JZ@HA

WoAM =

Don needs VP2 Anguilla VP2D-M-K-S, and XE4, FBSBK Tromelin Don sez

phone W6AM Collect Weekends Redemsio Frontler 7 4120...00

on &S o S 5 G N @y ¢ @ & &3 oo om 60 & @ o o

W6BYHe-
Leon writes that he has not received the DX%er (san’t figger it out,

lesves here in fine shape right QTH etc, C%est la Vie Ed.}.

Leon rod ord from JT1AA for ¥AZ,....Tecent new ones VK2AYY, and FOBAT

Worked IlZCTwho gave him the following info: He expects to be on from

elther 3A2 or M1l during the CQ DX contest in October...is hoping for M1

permission, but will go to 3AZ2 if can’t meke it....ALs80 has been hear®

ing VstiA, and VQ9GU on 21Mc phone, no times or fregqs givencoocoo

14Mc has been lousy, but 21Mc pioking up, Wkd ST2AR on l4th 21044 1557,

also hrd MPABCL 21058 T7 1610 drifted lower 1XKe¢ per Minccocceo

Vy inactive, only 12 contacts eince Marchicsoce

KGENX==

O0tto hed some gud luek with four new ones for the wonth, VP2GJ, FOBAT,

FG7XF, and W3ZA/3W8. The 3WB Counts for DXCC from Aug. 7th until such

~+ime as the special suthorization is withdrewn...ARRL cautioned ageinst
srking other 3W8 stations, since all others are on the bannsd list,...

W6CEL~e

Phone number Mohawk 2 =5443



WoB M

JTALL 34020 3. 2% C ¢ My W | W3ZA, i 7
AD73& gﬁo&e 23'55 c * & 2209 g%g W W6BYB °Fofm 1205 1542 w
VS9AC 4102 © = ?QSAT iLos0 06TL W

Q' - ZD6HS 14033 1538 € .

VS9MA 14082 1313

WHSIA = ' ‘

ZDBJP is m t@m mmssw phme, and is vory mtive in the @t‘tmm
ground @ ,m? 000 :

IRET 1s soing to Sem Merino wﬁ uill be astive fram Sept 6th or ?th

for w}:mb one mt!:&@@mtoaa

FB8B ¥ on Tromiin Iz, is on MSS fone and is baing heard well in South
Africs, but could not hear him herescees

VQBAJ( "&lse ¢m phenms st IISS but his nolse level is very high and

it takes = big sigml on phone,,.Both VQ8, and FBRBEK on around 160D,

a@mmmm&amm&mwm@

mmmm@mﬁﬂ@mmmmmc&

WEZZ = e : v
Finally got an I,Mico i()(‘i‘!ﬁ'ém and 1s ?mwng his kicks on SSB gez DX is
iz ac emay Lo wiwk, you can'd avold iteesss

G:b G2 B O W W ed - <] ‘Q - @@ T o m
KH3380 ==

Bob 1ends in & copy of I.etter he recaiwed from K@LPN who see he is
now :n Buorope, ‘md will probably end up in Cemeve Switzerland lm'ce
this montho. o .0 lon operated from %85, 0R5, FQ8, FEB, ELl, CN8, and
CN2, .. Hapes to operste from some of the more emotic eowntries on his
naxt #¥ip.o.. Seth is now working for Collimg and will probably be
gatt: ng m'mm& iz fzhe near futuréccoes

amwmm@mﬁaaw@@wmm
KSAQ:I'

mﬁs in & mﬁd with the follos&ng infewwlrew ON8&o oo oo ‘
#183 VK2AY Y/VH W.,Q#IBZ; FO&AT.,o,o#lBS ST2AR 06,3 20F is #186.000
Crds red from Vi2AYY KGb1G, EA&W.,MMN@W ones on A3 are _
VR2DA, CT1SX, sxd GRgBX,)MW@ugs mtamimm T fedled to enter in
the hst wcg & - /272, and

@omnm&w@ﬁmﬁm&m'

' Q‘I'H?'s‘ ]

- CTEATL ,an 3) Ponta Delgadn\9 Azareso

CHCAIM - Pete. jogdanovicl, Box 4281; Nanta Eeuador

KC4USK ~ For Q30's with operator Don - Don Edman a/o Post c;fﬂ.,@e9
L : Solomans » Maryland.

VBWA : QSIJ Vlﬁ. ReScG‘oBe ’ :

Inx to WGUOVg &ad WGKG for the above QTﬁﬂoaeeooa 5 ‘ ' .

W6UOV <« Notes at the bottom of his sheet that the RSGB sez thet

lo. 487%s are ﬂll Offa and 2. ZCS¢e are &ll 0fPocosvooo .

o 29 on S b €D R M 4D D @ 69 wuy =

WeLDD - Needs 1Q5 - ET3 = MP4B - Jan Maysn - Lord Howe Is. - FW8, es ZL¢

-

WELTX - Notes that the following have dues falling in sept.
' ‘WGLTXB and W6UOVosooosceo

aam&amaw@mwaem

The next meeting of the NCDXC will be held at the Hotel Colt this
Thursday Sept. 11, See U ther8ecococeo

“mm@’“@wa@a@@@

RS



WOUOV ==

~0BAC
UALKAE/3
VPSFH
UOSPK
FOBAT
G3BTA
CTZAI
gK1BS
FGTXP
VKQTC
FQBAP
ZD1FG

CN2BK
PYSYP
ZS3AC
FQBHA
PJZAY
CXLou
XWEAT
VPZGL
EA9BM

Wé ZZ -=

FU9AY
KH6BGS
KH6AWS
0ALGJ

KH6CHD
DLLACH
Exbsg
ZL31A
FSTRT
KPLAND
TF2WDC

11,007
1%90h

ijos2
21427

LT
21,08
éialﬁ%
14298
2143

21
21126

WOLDD/WAGBMF -

UD6AK
FB8XX
VQBAJ/C
FB8ZZ
HS1C
Xw8Al
U18KAE
ZC3AC
QBEA
~OBAT
ST2AR

1013
14,063
113096
15,038

Jad

s B2 32 R

1 2LEARSIAI

3

I 2ED 2 3 3 3 9 3K

OGOHNECEGCE 2

X0 2 3 s

W6BYB opereting
#192

#193
heard ms lest £31l on 50 mec,

#2190

#195 ne tunes 14,000-14.050 I waa
on 1400L

A1l SSB N

7

T8 -~ 56
NoNoWo
N.N.Wo 880

T8-Q8Y
579

#261 '
Need Ida, Nev, & Utah



W6LDD (Cent.)

VR6TC
ISAAW
VQUPT
Fodan
KClUSA
UP2NM

KCYUSK
HA

UA
VQBAQ

W6S1A =

JT1YL
VP2VB
VPLEZ

BJ
VP8CR
ET2KY
CEFAC
FOBAT

WOBLL ==

ZS2M1
UIBKAE
JTIVL
GC2FZC
VQBAJ/C
0Y1AaB
FFBAC
FOBAC
FGT7XR
FPBCI
FOBAT
FF8CI

KOPNY ==

UJBKAA
VQ3MK
CE@AC
FUGAY
VOSPK
CE@AC
BC3AC
CNZEK
VQ3HD
FoBac
VPZGJ

02
i
14,087

1h‘mc

1,060
0
UWot2

14069
21050

14018
1“058
020
o2
080
060
o
018
050
ouo

0600 8/18 a1 ¢
1500 " " C
1525 won H
0650 8/19 " W
1&55 oW H
1515 " " H
0730 8/20 *© H
1450 w o n W
151‘_0 N ;] " H
1550 LA H

CREIED OB GH D TS £ 42 bW T O (B O

Worked Xw8 & JA only
Louis = Port Villa = 589
Aleksa ]

QS0

1650 7/26 A1 W

Ohs6 7/27 " W

1%32 8/ " W

0550 8/8 ¢ W

1525 8/9 * W

508 8/10 *© W

o245 8/16 *® W

2336 8/a7 ¢ |

0650 T7/28 A1 W #211
ot0os 8/4 ® W SP

o7hs 8/ % W #2112 es WAC/YL (new)
2300 8/ ¢ H

0800 8/ " cCcece

2100 355 o H

2350 8/5 ) W  Yvon opro
0010 §/10 * W  W6BYB opr.
1730 8/10 *® W new #213
2250 8/16 ¢ ¢

2325 8/16 *® W

2000 8/21 ¢ c

1525 7/29 41 W

151 7/e9 *® W

0300 7/30 *® G

oeLs  7/31 % W for WPX,
Bus 85 v

02 : W

1850 8/3 " H

1910 8/3 ¢ W

1935 8/3 " W

il Y/ T W W6BYB st Key
s 8/7 M W #250




VALL
WHAED
WOAGO
WOAHZ
WHALQ
WEAM
WOATO
K6AQP
K6AYA
W6BAX
W6BIL
WABIP
W6BUY
W6BVM
W6BYB
W6BYH
W6CEI
WECLS
WECTL
KACWS
WeCZQ
WEDAC
WEDBP
weDIX
A6DUB
SEDE
WOEFR
WEEFV
WOEJA
K6ENX
WoG1Z
W6GMF
W6GFPB
WEHOC
WOHNX
WEIKQ
w6 IPH
W6 JHV
WOITH
W6JIK
W6KEK
WOKEV
WHXG
WEKXG

TN

DX STA/DINGS OF NORTHERN CALIFORNIA DX CLUB MEMBERS

CW/FONE (W) CONFIRMED

208

233
280
211
182
210
232
213
170
202
2116
219
233
ihd

285
156
213
122
226
190
165
%Zo

0
254,
137
253

217
265

107

17
17
15
=
255
262

110
255

2

5

16k
183
228
280
202
i
1

215
206
120
188

208
210
12

248
130
200
108
e
165
150
222
243
122
239
223
202
258

106
163

10
208

SEPTIMBER 1958

183
110

256

bl

67

75

112

181
100

76

121
105
155

157

(cont,)

FONE (W)

163
8l

252
56
L3

109

88

60

115
1,8

157

BM RNNMMMNN MMM NN JMN MMM NN
13

GONF%RMED DXCC  WAZ

X/p 38
/ Lo/3¢é

5

ljfo,/z*;
Lo/3%

s ]
W 4
WV 3

(VS

¥ ]

)

a+]
2
Q‘:}

o

¥ o
<
&
Yy

Fdatat,)



CLUBS DX bTAﬁDINGS CONT INUED.

CALL CW/FONE (W) CONFIRMED FONE (W) CONFIRMED DXCC WAL
W6LDD 261 255 b I TR 91 X %
Wo6IMZ 176 152 ‘ X 39
WSLTX 216 193 X X
WéIM 250 2b6 X X
K6LZI 122 3113 X X
WOMEK 265 265 X X -
WIVT 221 213 X X
WOMUF 18¢ 166 X o
WENEQ 193 189 : ho
WENHA 226 208 X Lo
W6NZ 162 il3 X X
WONZS 229 221 X X
WéoNZ 217 202 X X
WOOWM 2h5 23L X
W6PB 230 220 : ; X X
W6PQJ ) 76

WE6PYH 2%6 239 X Lo
WOQDE 168 - - 155 X Lo
WORBQ 213 195 X b4
W6RCC 189 155 X Lo
WERZS 10 131 N X 4o
W6SIA 225 20l 115 82 X Lo/
W6SC 236 o 220 2 4 =
W6SR 25l 239 X B
K6557 v

Wész . ‘ 136 o

" W6SXI , , 151 140 X

W6TI 262 261 ' X X
WETXI 253 231 170 160 X/P X
W6TT 266 266 13 140 x/p X
WEUPV 76 76 ‘ gt
WO6UR , E .
WeUJ 251;

W6UOYV 195 171 X ho

| WOeUYX 156 :uga 140 130 X/ Lo
W6VE 267 261 K X -
WoVIW 119 106 : 2 .
WEWB 22l 210 g0 50 X X -
wW6YUS 163 2 3G
WeZCY 213 199 X X
WEZUT a3l 215 , b ¢ Lo
Wb27Z 193 185 . 112 10 X X
WOZZC 139 .18 , 123 10 .

Pleage keep ua current on your stsndings by mailing in your
1ia% to the DX'er esch month. Spsee is provided on the report list
on the lest page of each lssus Yo repori your eountriaa worked and
comfirmed totsls oee




% DYTER NAUS **

KETP THIS FORL HANEY e YCUR OPTIRATING TABLE AND MAIL
TO DX*ER RTITOR NO LATER THAN THE 247d OF EACH MOKWTH..

oy

Sy owy (1

. R B R T e -
: 3 + o
CALL FREQ TIME | DATI } AL 143 H/W/0L RIMARKS
] ; . P Suain i S  GARE s cat e m——_ = o2 tre 2
[FURNPIVUI SRR, P . e e
R . e aramiad
» J PR -
I S
- S
i — B 1
i
3 e s i W o v e ¢ o P
!
N SR o I S - e —
o e o b e et -
! i
b . A LA el -

1
-QTH'S= I TOT x:s w CIMD
! R -

CALL




